9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Pearl River Community College
Professional Development Program

Forrest County Center
September 8, 2017

Registration

Welcome

Dr. Jana Causey - Vice President for Forrest County
Operations - Campus Updates

Dr. Amanda Parker — QEP Updates

Ms. Maghan James, Assistant Vice President of Student
Services and Title IX—Student Services Updates

Mr. Adam Parker—Campus Safety
Ms. Melanie Schrey, IT Team — Technology Updates

Mr. Dakota Dale—Branding/Customer Service

Question and Answer session

Evaluations/Adjourn

9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Pearl River Community College
Professional Development Program

Forrest County Center
September 8, 2017

Registration

Welcome

Dr. Jana Causey - Vice President for Forrest County
Operations - Campus Updates

Dr. Amanda Parker — QEP Updates

Ms. Maghan James, Assistant Vice President of Student
Services and Title IX—Student Services Updates

Mr. Adam Parker—Campus Safety
Ms. Melanie Schrey, IT Team — Technology Updates

Mr. Dakota Dale—Branding/Customer Service

Question and Answer session

Evaluations/Adjourn



