

## Pearl River Community College Professional Development Program Forrest County Center September 8, 2017



Pearl River Community College Professional Development Program Forrest County Center September 8, 2017

9:00 a.m.	Registration	9:00 a.m.	Registration
9:15 a.m.	Welcome	9:15 a.m.	Welcome
9:30 a.m.	Dr. Jana Causey - Vice President for Forrest County Operations - <i>Campus Updates</i>	9:30 a.m.	Dr. Jana Causey - Vice President for Forrest County Operations - <i>Campus Updates</i>
9:40 a.m.	Dr. Amanda Parker — <i>QEP Updates</i>	9:40 a.m.	Dr. Amanda Parker — <i>QEP Updates</i>
9:50 a.m.	Ms. Maghan James, Assistant Vice President of Student Services and Title IX— <i>Student Services Updates</i>	9:50 a.m.	Ms. Maghan James, Assistant Vice President of Student Services and Title IX— <i>Student Services Updates</i>
10:15 a.m.	Mr. Adam Parker—Campus Safety	10:15 a.m.	Mr. Adam Parker—Campus Safety
10:30 a.m.	Ms. Melanie Schrey, IT Team — Technology Updates	10:30 a.m.	Ms. Melanie Schrey, IT Team — Technology Updates
10:45 a.m.	Mr. Dakota Dale—Branding/Customer Service	10:45 a.m.	Mr. Dakota Dale—Branding/Customer Service
11:00 a.m.	Question and Answer session	11:00 a.m.	Question and Answer session
12:00 p.m.	Evaluations/Adjourn	12:00 p.m.	Evaluations/Adjourn